| • , . 9941 | .6 | | | | • • |
|--|---|-----------------------------|---|--|------------------------|
| | | HTC TO WARRANTY DE | 4043038 ED V | IOL MAS PE | 11505 age |
| KNOW ALL MEN B tenants by the | BY THESE PRESENTS, That e_entirety | DENNIS E | . AMMON and S | HERRY L. AM | MON, as |
| in consideration of | | DUSAND | | , Gran | Dallana |
| to PAUL R. MATHER | paid by the Grantee | _ herein, do | _ hereby grant, barg | ain, sell and convey | Dollars, unto |
| Grantee the followi State of Oregon, to wit: | ing described real property, | situate in the Cc | unty of KLAMA | VTH | and |
| The S 1/2 SW 1/4 N Willmette Meridian | WW 1/4 OF Section 3, 1, in the County of | Township 24 Klamath, Sta | South, Range 1 te of Oregon. | .0 Esat of | • |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | an an An ann an Airtí | |
| 가 되었는 것이 가지 않았다. 제품은 1월 1일 - 1월 2일 전 | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | an an Alban an 1946 - Anna Albana | | |
| | | | | | |
| To Have and to Hold And the Grantor <u>s</u> premises free from all encu | the granted premises unto t do covenant that umbrances SEE ATTAC | t_they | | Heirs and Assigns f simple of the abo | °orever. ve granted |
| | | | | | |
| en de la constante de la const Este de la constante de la const | | | | - | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| premises, against the lawfu | and <u>their</u> heirs, execu ul claims and demands of all <u>hand</u> and seal | l persons, except a | is above stated. | | the granted |
| | •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• | _ ···· | unio E. Que | | _ • |
| THIS INSTRUMENT WILL N | NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROMENT IN VIOLATION OF APP | OPERTY DENNI | E AMMON | mon | (SEAL) |
| LAND USE LAWS AND RE | IMENT IN VIOLATION OF APP EGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNI | LICABLE ING OR | erry Z. am | mon | (SEAL) |
| TITLE TO THE PROPERT | ENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRIN | NG FEE SHERRY | L. AMMON | | |
| VERIFY APPROVED USES. | AND TO DETERMINE AN | ENT TO | | <u> </u> | (SEAL) |
| LIMITS ON LAWSUITS | AGAINST FARMING OR | | | | (SEAL) |
| FUREST PRAULICED AN | S DEFINED IN ORS 30. | ,930 | | | (SEAL) |
| | | | | 12 1 | e - C |
| | | | | | |
| NOTARY ACKNOWLEDGEM | ÆNT | | | | |
| - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 | | | | i di | |
| STATE OF <u>OREGO</u> | 60 | lipi | <u>l 1</u> 19 | 95 | |
| COUNTY OF MARION | <u></u> | | | | |
| | I the above named D | | | | |
| | ne foregoing instrum | | | | COLUCIE STR |
| | | Before me: | | | |
| | | al. d. | 1.0 | | 0.7g, 10 |
| OF OF | FFICIAL SEAL | Simona | Maire Apr | auer ;; | 10000 195 |
| NOTARY | A MARIE SPRAUER | | lic for <u>DREGO</u> | | بتحج يتوجع والاجتر |
| | ZBION NO, GOB403 EXPIPES JUNE 26, 1995 | My commiss | ion expires 6-2 | 26-95- 19 | MARINE NELDER |
| | EXAMED JUNE 20, 1949 | | | | A CHARMENT |
| ESCROW NO. SR-14164 | KM | STATE O | F OREGON | | ~ |
| UNTIL A CHANGE IS REQUE | STED, ALL TAX STATEMENT | | inty of | | 35. |
| BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING | G ADDRESS: | | ertify that the within | instrument was re | reived for |
| PAUL R. MATHERS | | record on | ۱ <u>ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ</u> | | |
| <u>1248 LAKE DR</u> EUGENE, OR 974 | | at | o'clock | , and was | recorded |
| Return to: | .04 | in Book of Deeds | of said county. | _Page | Record |
| PAUL R. MATHERS | | UJ Deces | of sala county. | 28 | |
| 1248 LAKE DR | | \equiv $<$ | | | |
| EUGENE, OR 974 | .04 | | | Recorder of Conv | reyances |
| | | | | | |

 05-03-95P03:23 RCVD

1. This property lies within and is subject to the levies and assessments of the Fire Patrol District.

2. Rights of the public in and to any portion of the herein described premises lying within the boundaries of roads or highways.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

| Filed for record at 1 | equest of | Aspen Title & Escrow the 3rd | day |
|--|-----------|--|-----|
| A May | A.D., 19 | 95 at 3:23 o'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vol. M95 | |
| UI | of | Deeds on Page 11505 | |
| an taon 1975 ang | | Bernetha G. Letsen, County Clerk | |
| FEE \$35.00 | | By Alpette Altag | |
| | | | |

-